T  Y  T  R  O  N  I  C  S
SPARK IGNITION MODULES
1 to 6 Point Direct Spark Igniters
For gas appliances
A safe and cost effective
solution for gas ignition
The Tytronics’ family of ignition modules is
suitable for both the spare parts industry and

If additional fastenings are required use 4mm (0.157") diameter
screws (M4/No.8)
Model number designation
IG  XXX X –  X E
 EMI compliant
 No. of outlets (1 – 6)
 Housing type (A, K, G, P)
 Supply voltages
 Igniter
DESIGN : Icarus Design, printed in Australia 2004
Australia
12 Circuit Drive
Hendon South Australia 5014
Phone :  +618 8268 5400
Fax :  +618 8268 2503
Email :  sales@tytronics.com.au
Website :  www.tytronics.com.au
United States of America
Products for Industry
5581 Toyon Bay
Long Beach California 90803
Phone :  +562 498 7134
Fax :  +562 498 7764
Email :  pi4dacey@earthlink.net
Europe
ISPHORDING Germany GmbH
Askay 10
D-57439 Atterdorn Germany
Phone :  +49 2722 9263-0
Fax :  +49 2722 9263-31
Email :  sales@isphording.de
Website :  www.isphording.de
TYTRONICS Pty Ltd
ABN 22 007 914 374
Number of outlets
1 to 6
Supply voltages
120 VAC (96 – 132 VAC) at 60 Hz
230 VAC (187 – 264 VAC) at 50 Hz
24 VDC (20 – 26 VDC)
12 VDC (8 – 14 VDC)
Other voltages available
Spark rate
1 – 8 Hz (5 Hz typical)
EMI Compliant <1 Hz
Other spark rates available
Spark voltage
Minimum 10 kV at 35pf load
13 kV typical
Spark energy
5 – 7 mJ
Spark gap
Minimum 2.5mm